D-58
C
B
C
D
E
F
G

OCY – G 03 –W – (H) Y – (K) – J51
Features
01, 03 sizeExplanation of model No.
Specifications
D-59
C
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
M
o
d
u
lar V
alve
Design number
Control mechanism    X: Meter-in    Y: Meter-out
Control port    P: P port
	 W: A, B ports
	 A: A port
	 B: B port
Nominal diameter (size) 04
Mounting method    G: Gasket type
M35 Series flow regulator modular valve
OYH – G 04 –W – Y – 10
OY-G01-T-20
OCY-G01-P-20 OCY-G01-W-X
Y
-20
Note) Dimensions in the parentheses are for the OCY-G01-W-X-20.
T
P
A B
20
40
31
7.
5
46
107 max.
80
40.518.5
32
.5
16
.5
134 max.
513
T
P
A B
137 max.
18.5 40.5
80
46
7.
5
31
40 20
27
.5